Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

054 - Pickens County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

6/15/2022 9:01:59 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 06

General

$8,953,143.75
$240.00
$3,042,006.44
$36,541.02
$12,031,931.21

$5,896,756.43
$1,789,936.83
$702,160.72
$1,133,290.17
$565,404.58
$0.00
$215,781.74
$155,735.25
$10,459,065.72

$110,896.31
$317,337.06
($206,440.75)

$1,366,424.74
$3,042,317.16
$4,408,741.90

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$1,822,985.47
$471,862.13
$7,361.14
$2,302,208.74

$1,556,217.31
$605,545.79
$159,122.17
$966,403.80
$122,071.57
$0.00

$0.00
$65,192.81
$3,474,553.45

$334,890.06
$62,884.41
$272,005.65

($900,339.06)
$949,205.87
$48,866.81

Debt Service

$90,972.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$90,972.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$119,506.78
$0.00
$119,506.78

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($28,534.78)
$2,126,403.06
$2,097,868.28

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$307,521.57
$0.00
$598.72
$0.00
$308,120.29

$189,632.50
$0.00
$416,571.21
$0.00
$0.00
$226,444.99
$0.00
$0.00
$832,648.70

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($524,528.41)
$1,150,507.64
$625,979.23

$0.00
$0.00
$344,070.40
$0.00
$344,070.40

$42,250.16
$45,624.73
$11,592.93
$7,172.21
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$61,917.84
$168,557.87

$33,431.87
$44,677.71
($11,245.84)

$164,266.69
$475,426.13
$639,692.82

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$9,351,637.32
$1,823,225.47
$3,858,537.69
$43,902.16
$15,077,302.64

$7,684,856.40
$2,441,107.35
$1,289,447.03
$2,106,866.18
$687,476.15
$226,444.99
$335,288.52
$282,845.90
$15,054,332.52

$479,218.24
$424,899.18
$54,319.06

$77,289.18
$7,743,859.86
$7,821,149.04
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