## STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 06

054 - Pickens County Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	<b>Debt Service</b>	<b>Capital Projects</b>	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$8,953,143.75	\$0.00	\$90,972.00	\$307,521.57	\$0.00	\$9,351,637.32
Federal Sources	\$240.00	\$1,822,985.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,823,225.47
Local Sources	\$3,042,006.44	\$471,862.13	\$0.00	\$598.72	\$344,070.40	\$3,858,537.69
Other Sources	\$36,541.02	\$7,361.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$43,902.16
Total Revenues:	\$12,031,931.21	\$2,302,208.74	\$90,972.00	\$308,120.29	\$344,070.40	\$15,077,302.64
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$5,896,756.43	\$1,556,217.31	\$0.00	\$189,632.50	\$42,250.16	\$7,684,856.40
Instructional Support Services	\$1,789,936.83	\$605,545.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$45,624.73	\$2,441,107.35
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$702,160.72	\$159,122.17	\$0.00	\$416,571.21	\$11,592.93	\$1,289,447.03
Auxiliary Services	\$1,133,290.17	\$966,403.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,172.21	\$2,106,866.18
General Administrative Services	\$565,404.58	\$122,071.57	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$687,476.15
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$226,444.99	\$0.00	\$226,444.99
Debt Service	\$215,781.74	\$0.00	\$119,506.78	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$335,288.52
Other Expenditures	\$155,735.25	\$65,192.81	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$61,917.84	\$282,845.90
Total Expenditures:	\$10,459,065.72	\$3,474,553.45	\$119,506.78	\$832,648.70	\$168,557.87	\$15,054,332.52
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$110,896.31	\$334,890.06	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$33,431.87	\$479,218.24
Other Fund Uses:	\$317,337.06	\$62,884.41	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$44,677.71	\$424,899.18
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$206,440.75)	\$272,005.65	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$11,245.84)	\$54,319.06
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$1,366,424.74	(\$900,339.06)	(\$28,534.78)	(\$524,528.41)	\$164,266.69	\$77,289.18
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$3,042,317.16	\$949,205.87	\$2,126,403.06	\$1,150,507.64	\$475,426.13	\$7,743,859.86
Ending Fund Balance:	\$4,408,741.90	\$48,866.81	\$2,097,868.28	\$625,979.23	\$639,692.82	\$7,821,149.04

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.